
Duravit SensoWash D-Code

Duravit SensoWash Starck

Geberit AquaClean
4000/5000/5000 plus

TOTO Washlet GL

H1

310-360

-

410

410

H2

210-260

230-320

320

320

H3

-

230-320

-

-

300

OKFF

H
2H

1

10
00

H
3

300

TECEprofil – 9.880.037
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